
COUNTRY/

ORGANIZATION
NAME INSTITUTION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Augustina Branzini

Directorate of Agro Energy

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock & 

Fisheries

Fertility and Fertilizers Department

Faculty of Agronomy

University of Buenos Aires

0054 11 

41203121

0054 11 

45248076

abranzini@magyp.gob.ar

branzini@agro.uba.ar

Eduardo Terada 
Secretary

Brazilian Embassy to Germany

0049 307 262 

8104
eduardo.terada@itamaraty.gov.br

Bruno Neves Getulio Vargas Foundation bruno.neves@fgv.br

Suani Teixeira Coelho

Executive Secretary

Brazilian Reference Center on 

Biomass (CENBIO)

Inistitute of Electronical and Energy

University of São Paulo

0055 11 3091 

2649

0055 11 3091 

2653
suani@iee.usp.br

Prum Somany

Deputy Director

Department of international 

Cooperation

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries

00855 16 811827 prumsomany35@gmail.com

Lionel Launois

Assessment of environmental 

performance and air quality 

Office of Environmental Policy and 

Climate Change 

Ministry of Agriculture, Food and 

Forestry 

0033(0)1 49 55 

54 72

0033(0)1 49 

55 59 87
lionel.launois@agriculture.gouv.fr

Jan Seven 

Agricultural Engineer

Department of Renewable Energies

Federal Environment Agency (UBA)

0049 340 2103 

3098

0049 340 

2104 3098
jan.seven@uba.de

Uwe R. Fritsche

Scientific Director &CEO

International Institute for 

Sustainability Analysis and Strategy 

(IINAS)

0049 (6151) 9432-

40
uf@iinas.org

Horst Fehrenbach

Senior Scientist

IFEU - Institute for Energy and 

Environmental Research

on behalf of the Ministry of 

Environment

0049 (0)6221 

4767 16 (direct)

0049 6221 47670 

(IFEU)

0049 6221 

476719
horst.fehrenbach@ifeu.de

Katja Albrecht

Advisor

Non-food biomass

Sector Project Sustainable 

Agriculture 

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

0049 228/24934-

104

0049 

228/2493422-

104

katja.albrecht@giz.de

Susanne Köppen 
Institute for Energy and 

Environmental Research (IFEU )
susanne.koeppen@ifeu.de

Vincent Pelikan

EU and International Cooperation

Fachagentur Nachwachsende 

Rohstoffe e.V. (FNR)

0049 (0) 3843 - 

69 30 - 165

0049 (0) 3843 

- 69 30 - 102
v.pelikan@fnr.de

André Brosowski

Bioenergy Systems Department

DBFZ Deutsches 

Biomasseforschungszentrum 

gemeinnützige GmbH

0049 341 2434 

718

0049 341 

2434 133
andre.brosowski@dbfz.de

Maslan Lamria

Directorate of Bioenergy

Directorate General of New & 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

0062 21 

31924583 

0062 21 

31924585
maslanl@yahoo.com

INDONESIA

GBEP Working Group on Capacity Building for Sustainable Bioenergy (WGCB)

Activity Group 2 meeting 

Bonn, Germany 3-4 July 2014

ARGENTINA

BRAZIL

GERMANY

CAMBODIA

FRANCE



Guillermo Parra Romero
Planning Manager

Petroleos Paraguayos (PETROPAR)

00595 21 940 134 

/ 8
gparra@petropar.gov.py

TELECONFERENCE Kristen Johnson

Bioenergy Technologies Office

Energy Efficiency and Renewable 

Energy

U.S. Department of Energy

001 720-356-

1746 
kristen.johnson@ee.doe.gov

Ruta Baltause
Policy Officer 

DG Energy
0032 2 295 72 72 Ruta.BALTAUSE@ec.europa.eu

Dolf Gielen

Director

IRENA Innovation and Technology 

Centre

dgielen@irena.org

Shunichi Nakada
Bioenery Analyst IRENA innovation 

and Technology Centre 

0049 228 391 

79068
snakada@irena.org

Nicolas Fichaux
Programme Officer

Resource Assessment
00971 3 417 9073 nfichaux@irena.org

Linus Mofor

Analyst

IRENA Innovation and Technology 

Centre (IIST)

LMofor@irena.org

Arturo Gianvenuti Global Atlas – Bioenergy Component 0097124179980 agianvenuti@irena.org

Martina Otto

Head, Policy Unit

Coordinator Bioenergy

Energy Branch

 0033 1 44374691 
0033 1 

44371474
martina.otto@unep.org

Helen K. Watson

Honorary Senior Lecturer

School of Agricultural, Earth and 

Environmental Sciences

South Africa

0027 31 2080797
watsonh@ukzn.ac.za

Lewson2012@gmail.com

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 570 

53369
michela.moese@fao.org

Marco Colangeli Programme Adviser
0039 06 570 

54760

0039 06 570 

53369
marco.colangeli@fao.org

PARTNERS

OBSERVERS

OTHER

RESEARCH SECTOR

GBEP Secretariat

GBEP Secretariat

USA

IRENA

EUROPEAN COMMISSION

RESEARCH SECTOR

UNEP

PARAGUAY


